Question 12) Which is greater- 51,346 or 68316 ? 
  (a) 6,8316     (b) 51,346  
  (c) 83,166     (d) 61,386 
Question 13) Write the number in compact form 30,000+7,000+200+10+6 
  (a) 67,312     (b) 37,216   
  (c) 27,316     (d) 67,312 
Question 14) Write the numeral of Seventy thousand four hundred five  
  (a) 70,854     (b) 70,405  
  (c) 70,045     (d) 70,054 
Question 15) Write the rounded of 4156 
  (a) 4,000      (b) 5,000  
  (c) 1,000      (d) 6,000 
Question 16) Use the 4,6,2,3 to build the smallest number  
  (a) 2,643      (b) 2,463  
  (c) 2,346      (d) 2,436 
Question 17) Write in figure ninety thousand